



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 30/2016**

MOHD ASIF

..... Appellant

Through: **Ms. Ayushi Jain, Adv. for Mr. K.S. Singh, Adv.**

versus

M/S INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD & ORS Respondents

Through: **Ms. Savita Rustogi, Adv. for Sh. M.M. Kalra, Adv. for R-1.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

21.05.2024

%

It is already 4:30 PM.

No time left.

Renotify on 18.10.2024.

By Order

Court Master

MAY 21, 2024

SU